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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP B - GT CARS &amp; PROTO 4th Session
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

9
43
51
77
10

7
85
20
16
74
17
60

121
35
14
54

223
25
59

233

Name

IRON LYNX-PROTON
T. DILLMANN

N. MAULINI
GUDMUNSSON - NOBLE
C. GISY / KELLENERS
CECCATO RACING
IRON DAMES

T. GISSURARSON
M.JAUBERT
RACING SPIRIT
V.BERNIER
PROTON COMPETITION
MM 1

ZERBI / VAN DEN HENGEL

P.GIAUQUE
MALUCELLI 1
FABIANI / GRISI
V. GISY
PARISINI
ABBATI / GRISI

Car

Oreca 07

Oreca 07

NOVA NP02
Ligier JS P320
LIGIER SP P320
BMW M4 GT3

C1 Team

LMP PROTON COMPETITION

LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT

LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
e HIGH CLASS RACING
LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
613 CECCATO RACING

Porsche 992 GT3-R 613 PROTON COMPETITION
Porsche 992 GT3-Reta HIGH CLASS RACING

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
ASTON MARTIN GT3
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
GT3 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS

Porsche 992 GT3-R 6Tt3 PROTON COMPETITION

Lamborghini Huracan ST
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
MITJET ST

AUDI R8 GT3
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

61 MM MOTORSPORT

61 SP RACING TEAM
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
pcc TEAM MALUCELLI

61 SP RACING TEAM

6T RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
613 TEAM MALUCELLI

61 SP RACING TEAM

2nd Time

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

:35.
:37.
143.
144,
146.
147 .
:50.
151
:52.
:52.
:53.
53.
:55.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:00.
:02.
:07.
112,

616
145
732
959
902
002
835

L7117

388
415
138
667
908
551
640
396
869
572
342
631

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

GROUP B

In Diff Gap Avg Spd Diff 1st
15 197,477 00.126
12 01.529 01.529 194,369 00.583
15 08.116 06.587 182,027 00.481
3 09.343 01.227 179,899 00.055
2 11.286 01.943 176,629 01.593
10 11.386 00.100 176,464 00.402
13 15.219 03.833 170,361 00.284
12 16.101 00.882 169,016 00.211
3 16.772 00.671 168,007 00.969
11 16.799 00.027 167,967 00.138
6 17.522 00.723 166,894 01.287
6 18.051 00.529 166,117 00.424
15 20.292 02.241 162,905 03.999
15 21.935 01.643 160,628 00.878
6 22.024 00.089 160,507 01.084
5 22.780 00.756 159,482 01.457
4 25.253 02.473 156,219 00.636
12 26.956 01.703 154,048 00.084
2 31.726 04.770 148,278 05.694
2 37.015 05.289 142,365 01.001



